The Management of Opera

An International Comparative Study

Philippe Agid
and

Jean-Claude Tarondeau

palgrave

macmillan



Contents

List of Tables
List of Figures
Foreword

Acknowledgements

~

Introduction

1 Opera Houses: Order and Diversity

2 Programming: Risk and Commitment for the Future
3 Artistic and Technical Production

4 Audience and Diffusion

5 Architecture: Constraints or Opportunities?

6 Funding Opera Houses

7 Governance, Organization and Management

8 Tensions, Conflicts and Recent Crises

9 Performance, Strategic Options and Prospects

Appendix A: Sample and Variables

Appendix B: The Statistical Analysis of Opera Achievements
Glossary

Notes

Bibliography

Index

vi
viii
ix

Xiv

44

69
106
130
156
181
209
236

270
275
279
282
289
291




